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ABAMRAGEOHRE (REE)

25%E12R 45127 [BRE (&)

RF 1.32 1.03 0.29p

@
ABEAE® ¥ 1.12 0.93 0. 19
RAER Eiln i 1.18 0.97 0.21p
(/@) =&t 1.20 0.97 0. 23p
RF 1,352 8,097 A 9.2%

@
ABEAE® % 12, 036 12, 850 A 6.3%
REER Eiln i 3, 115 3, 565 A 12.6%
(N) REt 22,503 24,512 A 8.2%
RF 9, 694 8, 368 15. 8%

€)
ABEAE® ¥ 13,525 11, 945 13. 2%
RAE i 3, 691 3,462 6. 6%
(A) =&t 26,910 23,715 13. 2%
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R B RAEROHER (REE)
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13
~—®¥ —HF WP
1.30
1.20
A
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1.10
1.00
0.90 =
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T A -k
0.80 - A
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4
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A
0.70 .
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0.50
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214 224 234 244 254
98 108 11A 128 1A 28 3B 48 58 68 78 8A 98 108 1A 128 18 28 38 48 58 68 7A 88 9A 108 118 12A 18 28 38 4A 58 68 78 8A 98 108 11A 128 1A 28 3B 4B 58 68 78 88 98 10A 118 128
214 224 234 244 254
98 108 |1A|12B| 1A |28 |38 |48 |5A |6A | 7R |8A | 9A |10B|1A|12B| 1A |28 |38 |48 |5A |6A |7A | 8B |9A |10B|1A|12B| 1A |28 |38 |48 |5A |6A |7A |8A | 9B |10B|1A|12B| 1A |28 |38 |48 |5A |6A | 7A | 8A | 98 | 108 |11A 128
HF|0.62]0.630.65(0.64(0.63]0.62|0.58]0.560.52(0.540.62|0.65|0.71|0.75|0.75(0.81[0.83|0.84{0.84|0.780.78|0.79|0.81|0.82{0.83|0.850.89|0.94|0.95|0.95(0.93|0.850.81|0.82(0.87|0.91{0.93|0.95/0.97[1.03[1.00|0.99|0.96|0.880.89|0.92(0.97|1.01|1.04|1.101.181.32
% (0.48(0.49|0.54|0.59|0.59 0.59 | 0.59 | 0.55|0.51|0.51|0.54|0.550.59|0.63|0.69|0.77|0.77|0.74|0.69 |0.63|0.60|0.59|0.63|0.650.69|0.73|0.74|0.77|0.75|0.75|0.75|0.64|0.63|0.680.69|0.73[0.74{0.80{0.88|0.930.95|0.93(0.90|0.80|0.80|0.850.90|0.91[0.93|1.00{1.07|1.12
% {0.48(0.520.59 |0.56 | 0.60|0.62|0.57|0.49 |0.44 |0.48|0.52|0.54|0.64|0.75|0.83|0.86(0.88|0.88|0.81|0.710.61|0.67[0.68|0.77{0.75|0.83|0.93|0.92|0.86|0.87|0.79|0.710.67|0.64[0.68|0.72|0.78|0.850.92(0.97[0.91[0.99{0.99|0.950.86|0.85(0.85|0.85{0.93|1.05/1.13[1.18




B E S # v]y /N ]
W 25 £ 12 A ERFBRBETENBMERER
® B A FERBHEAK B AMANRBER C HERAH | DAMEBRAK E BBAN F 5B & A ey (AmE(xE =
- ® A5 5]5 5 ® A5 5]5 5 % R % R ® A5 55 5 I EEINEEREEIEE
L L L csAa| brB E/A® | Frc®
ERL 24 4 @E| 82,171| 81,864| 24,597 29,059] 335, 995| 335, 350| 143, 909| 135, 043| 108, 526| 94, 312| 279, 535| 246, 163| 29,089| 26,353 6,989 9,080] 28, 598| 25,939 1.32 0.83 * * 35.4 26.4
A¥EY 6,848| 6,822| 2,050| 2,422] 28,000 27,946 11,992 11,254| 9,044 7,859 23,295| 20,514] 2,424 2,196 582 757] 2,405 2,145 = - * * - -
ERL 244 12 4,558| 4,526| 1,334] 1,685] 24,512 24,454| 10,944| 10,102] 8,171 6,905] 23,775 20,0451 1,947\ 1,700 478 628] 1,921 1,673 1.79 0.97 1.38 0.86 42.17 23.5
ERE 254 1A 1,21 7,262| 2,017 2,532] 25,171| 25,138| 10,954| 10,226] 10,072 8,495] 24,239 20,933] 2,012| 1,756 492 655] 1,973| 1,726 1.39 0.96 1.34 0.86 21.17 19.6
ERE 2544 2A 6,666| 6,656/ 1,665 2,310] 26,045 26,013 10,483 10,445] 9,513| 8,565] 24,972| 22,013} 2,217 2,026 539 7211 2,190| 2,008 1.43 0.96 1.39 0.88 33.3 23.0
ERE 254 3A 7,049) 7,040 1,721 2,379) 27,347 27,318 10,315 10,690] 9,298 8,294| 25,438 22,562] 2,749| 2,554 655 887] 2,749| 2,557 1.32 0.93 1.41 0.89 39.0 29.6
ERE 254 4R 9,193| 9,178 3,357 3,725] 29,232 29,197 11,542] 11,911 9,730| 8,676] 24,763 22,376] 2,840 2,653 602 833] 2,806| 2,630 1.06 0.85 1.49 0.91 30.9 28.8
ERE 254 5A 7,272) 7,233] 2,102| 2,578] 29,286| 29,228 11,848| 11,936] 9,827 8,6333| 24,592 21,774] 2,714 2 481 648 848] 2,626| 2,429 1.35 0.84 1.55 0.95 37.3 26.7
ERE 2544 6A 6,042| 5,941 1,678 2,158] 28,153| 28,005 11,762 11,597 9,052\ 7,714] 24,533| 21,289] 2,451 2,192 591 800] 2,399| 2,157 1.50 0.87 1.51 0.97 40.6 26.5
ERE 254 TA 6,407| 6,365 1,881 2,353] 27,338 27,202 11,863 11,237] 9,799| 8,609] 25 050 21,861 2,457, 2,210 578 750 2,369| 2,147 1.53 0.92 1.48 0.99 38.3 24.2
ER 2544 8A 6,101 6,087 1,666/ 2, 155] 26,458 26,393| 11,550 10,886] 9,306 8,258| 24,721 21,893] 2,052| 1,910 532 653] 2,049| 1,904 1.53 0.93 1.47 0.97 33.6 22.0
ERE 2544 9A 6,463| 6,447| 1,704| 2,232] 26,754| 26,710 11,328 10,899] 10,005 8,592| 25 778 22,746] 2,438 2,272 599 702 2,387 2,225 1.55 0.96 1.57 0.99 31.17 23.9
R 254 10A 6,308/ 6,290| 1,974| 2,308 26,478 26,438 11,216 10,865] 11,518 9,319] 27 ,541| 23,495] 2,574| 2,382 625 1971 2,485 2,328 1.83 1.04 1.64 1.01 40.8 21.6
ERE 254 11 A 5,254| 5,244| 1,456 1,811] 24,729 24,695 10,433 10,066] 9,709| 8,087| 27,575 22,990] 2,245 1,954 556 738] 2,161 1,913 1.85 1.12 1.53 1.03 42.17 22.3
ERL 254 12 4,392| 4,358| 1,278| 1,585] 22,503 22,449| 9,673| 9,236] 9,469| 7,801| 26,910| 22,403] 1,893| 1,563 465 585] 1,870| 1,538 2.16 1.20 1.70 1.06 43.1 19.7
MR bk A 164 A 16.9| A 12.2| A 125] A 90| A 91| A 73 AB82] A25 A35 A24 A26]A 157 A 200/ A 16.4] A 20.7] A 13.5| A 19.6 0.31p 0.08p 0.17p 0.03p 0.4p| A 2.6p
MERAL A 36 A3T7| A42 AS59] AB2 AB2 A11.6/ ABEG6 15.9 13.0 13.2 11.8] A 2.8 A 81| A27 AG68 A27 AS8I1 0.37p 0.23p * * 0.4p| A 3.8p
(ABERERA)
& "™ i A 85 AB88 ADL4 A92 AG63 AG4 A8 A3D 14.4 10. 4 13.2 12.4 4.5 0.3 A 27 A13 5.0/ A 22 0.43p 0.19p . 4.6p| A 1.6p
¥ 2,138) 2,117 720 749] 12,036 12,006 5,236 4,639] 4,616/ 3,506 13,525| 10,580 794 667 213 231 837 675 2.16 1.12 37.1 18.1
& 4 3.6 3.2 0.0 1.9] A 23 A23 A20 0.8 16.3 13.3 16.4 15.6] A 52| A 6.6 16.4| A 6.8] A 45| A 3.6 0.24p 0.18p « L A39p vvvvvv A42p
553 551 148 216 2,722 2,718 1,180 1,196] 1,207| 1,108 3,198| 3,001 237 214 64 69 232 216 2.18 1.17 42.9 19.2
. 5.4 5.4 13.8 8.2| A 10.3| A 10.3| A 11.5| A 15.6 45.3 54.6 21.1 24.9] A 10.9| A 19.5| A 22.7| A 10.8] A 23.5| A 25.0 0.78p 0.47p A 7.3p| A 11.1p
w BB R 433 433 99 158 1,811 1,810 ™ 763] 1,239| 1,096] 2,887 2,415 172 136 34 58 153 126 2.86 1.59 * 39.7 12.3
? | & & 2.4 2.7 A 37 AB8D5 A 162 A 160 A 25.4| A 23.6 8.6 6.7 3.3 2.0 2.9 A 45 A 218/ A33 A13 A103 0.12p 0.23p . 0.3p| A 2.2p
347 346 18 129] 1,610 1,608 702 686 705 633] 1,971 1,805 176 147 43 59 157 131 2.03 1.22 50.7 22.3
- A 63 AG8 A233 A25.0lAT11.8 A 11.8/ A 143 A 151 8.8 1.3 13.7 11.7| A 6.4) A 10.6 6.1 A 17.0 11.5 5.6 0.29p 0.30p 0.2p 0.8p
P& 260 260 56 81] 1,209| 1,209 468 534 531 498 1,638| 1,523 147 127 35 44 165 150 2.04 1.35 * 56.5 311
. AG1 A40| A284 1.1 A 117 A 11.4)| A 18.1| A 12,5 29.6 21.4 19.7 18.8| A 3.5| A 22.0| A 13.6 5.1 A 14.5| A 35.8 0.64p 0.39p 1.4p| A 11.6p
N R 215 214 53 94 988 984 460 496 499 392| 1,453| 1,126 m 64 19 41 112 61 2.32 1.47 * 51.6 22.4
" =8 A 63 AG68 AT9 A90|AI16.5 A 16.5|A 16.7| A 19.6 5.4/ A 10.4 3.1 A 11| A 141 A 159 5.9/ A 26.0| A 23.8| A 25.9 0.19p 0.20p . Ab54p| A 111p
3 262 261 70 91] 1,348] 1,343 597 599 432 344 1,411 1,243 164 138 36 54 125 106 1.65 1.05 62.6 28.9
24.3 25.7 58.8 1.7 A 6.4 A G4 A 130/ A 11.7| A 23.1| A 19.4] A 6.0 AT 1| A 16.4) A 26.3 31.3 0.0 12.7 12.3| A 0.81p 0.00p A 24.3p 11.8p
x M 184 176 54 67 719 m 289 323 240 224 827 7o 92 70 21 29 89 73 1.30 1.06 * 50.0 37.1
GE) - AHBERERILREINTTERAL. TREIFRETHD. - FRIZERSAA—MIMLEED,
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—REXENRRE (28

SER25% 128
EE| AMBMREE ARBARALK BHRAEE FRRREE R A FRRABE | SB
ZHE | RHUE | 2HE | RYE ZE | RHUE | =RE | RYIE R {E
XAETA | XAETE | MAlA | HETE = [REME | ®ATA | NAIFE | MATA | HEE =] [REUME || WAETF
R A B A | AEE R A B A | RAEE m A
FA BEE | EEE | BEE | EEE BEE O EEE | EEE | EEE R
% % % % & & % % % % & & %
ERE1845 — A 12 — 5.2 — 0.89 — 2.3 — 4. 70 — 1.29 1.9
ERE195 — A 1.3 — A 29 — 0.87 — A 34 — A 24 — 1.31| A 2.6
L2045 — A 04 — A 34 — 0.85 — A 02 — A 46| — 1.25( A 1.9
ERE2145 — 19.83 — A 220 — 0.55)| — 12.8) — A 16.8] — 0.92 5.3
ERE22%5 — A 09 — 9.00 — 0. 61 — 0.1 — 8.5 — 1. 00 1.5
FERE2345 — A 56 — 16.0f — 0.75| — A D53 — 10.7), — 1.17] A 1.3
ERL24%5 — 0.1 — 1.5 — 0.80 — A28 — 1.0 — 1.28| A 0.7
ERRI8ERE — Al17 — 1.6] — 0.88 — 0.8 — 1.4 — 1.29 4.0
ERI9FEE — A 12 — A27 — 0.87 — A 33 — A 20 — 1.30( A 0.8
ERR20EE — 2.9 — A 83 — 0.78) — 4.0 — A9T7 — 1.13| A 4.3
ER21EE — 16.8] — A 193] — 0.54f — 1.8 — A 12.6] — 0.92 1.6
ERR2FEE — A 28 — 18.3] — 0.65| — 0.2 — 147 — 1.05 1.5
ERR23EE — A5 4 — 9.9 — 0.76 — A 68 — 6.2 — 1.20f A 3.1
ERR24FEE — 0.2f — 10.1 — 0.83 — A 19 — 19 — 1.32| A 0.1
K FERL2IEED
2% 4R A 1.9 AG6.0 1.3 20.1 0.75 0.70] A 1.9 A 7.8 5.4 11.1 1.25 0.90 1.2
5AR A 12 AT0 AO03 22.8 0.76 0.66f A 1.3i A 7.4 A 40 22.5 1.21 1.02 2.3
68 A 07 AT6 ALl138 19.6 0.75 0.67 1.3i A 84 A 36 12.8 1.15 1.12 A 4.5
18 0.1 A 75 2.0 14.6 0.76 0.70f A 0.7: A 12.4 3.9 4.4 1.21 1.28] A 1.1
8A A01 AG67 AO02 16. 2 0.76 0.72 4.6 1.0 A 24 15.0 1.12 1.16 A 1.8
98 0.3 A b7 0.3 10.3 0.76 0.75| A 9.5 A 97 A 14 2.7 123 1.21 A 3.0
10A A 01 ADbS 0.7 7.8 0.71 0.78 3.9i AT 2.1 0.9 1.20 1.38] A 5.7
1A 0.4 AD56 AO04 5.0 0.76 0.82 540 A 4.4 A 1.0 2.6 113 1.32| A 6.2
12H 1.5/ A 3.0 0.0 3.6 0.75 0.85] A 2.1; A 0.5 0.4 1.0 1.16 1.56 A 5.0
245 1R AO07 A21 0.0 1.4 0.75 0.84/ A 50 A 6.1 2.9 1.2 1.26 1.26] A 4.8
28 A 03 A23 0.5 2.2 0.76 0.83 1.7 A 6.3 AO05 4.5 1.23 1.27| A 0.3
3R 0.0{ A 3.5 1.9 3.5 0.71 0. 81 0.2, A90 4.1 2.6 1.28 1.19] A 7.9
K FERU4EED
245 AR 0.2, A 1.0 0.1 2.3 0.71 0.72 3.3, A 1.1 A27 AA42 1.20 0.87| A 1.0
5A 0.4 1.9 2:9 6.8 0.79 0.70f A 3.0 5.0 3.8 13.8 1.29 1.1 8.0
68 A 0.1 0.8 1.5 8.0 0.80 0.72f A 1.9 A 75 1.4 8.0 1.33 1.31] A 2.7
1A A 0.1 2.2 1.0 9.0 0.81 0.74 4.3 6.5| A 2.8 1.6 1.24 1. 30 4.5
8A A 0.1 0.9 1.5 9.8 0.82 0.79)] A 1.6i A 6.5 35 9.2 1.31 1.36 3.1
98 0.4 0.3 0.2 8.1 0.82 0. 81 0.90 A 19 1.3 8.0 1.31 1.33| A 4.3
10A A 01 2.8 1.4 12.2 0.83 0.86] A 1.7 8.5| A 29 14. 4 1.30 1.46 1.9
1A A 03 1.3 1.0 13.4 0.84 0.91 A 2.5 AG6.7 1.1 13.3 1.34 1.60( A 2.2
12H A 03 AO08 1.5 13.1 0.86 0.97 0.0 A T.1 2.5 6.9 1.38 1.79| A 7.2
25% 1R A 09 AT14 AOI1 13.6 0.86 0.96 0.4 A 03 A22 10.0 1.34 1.39 0.9
28 A 04 A18 1.8 13.2 0.88 0.96f A 0.1; A 4.8 3.5 7.0 1.39 1.43] A 5.3
3A A 15 A33 AO09 10.5 0.89 0.93] A 20 AT79 AO014 2.1 1.41 1.32 A 2.5
K FERLLEED
25% 4R A 1.8 AA40 0.7 13.1 0.91 0.85| A 2.4i A 3.5 2.9 17.5 1.49 1.06 1.2
5A 0.0 ADb2 4.0 14.4 0.95 0.84 2.5, A 6.2 6.5 14.6 1.55 1.35 A 1.5
68 0.0 ADb5 2.6 14.4 0.97 0.87] A 0.3 A 70 A25 6.5 1.51 1.50 A 4.2
18 A 1.5 ADb57 0.5 16.0 0.99 0.92) A 1.6; A 41 A 40 13.2 1.48 1.53 2.8
8A A 038 AT4 A26 10.1 0.97 0.93] A 0.2 A 85 AO07 2.7 1.47 1.53| A 9.7
98 0.7, A 6.3 1.9 12.0 0.99 0.96 2.0 A 4.1 8.9 1.7 1.57 1.55 0.2
10H A 1.0 AT4 1.4 12.4 1.01 1.04f A 58 A 95 AI16 13.5 1. 64 1.83] A 2.1
1A A 06 AZB86 1.7 11.5 1.03 1.12 2.4 A 9.3 A 41 4.5 1.53 1.85( A 3.3
12H A 1.2 ABS82 1.7 13.2 1.06 1.20f A 0.1; A 3.6 10.7 15.9 1.70 2.16)| A 2.8
265 18
2R
38
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BEMRAGE RO EB (FHAZE

(HRPFEHERE - LEED)

BERHFBHE
0.19 0.28 0.29 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.35 0.31 0.29 0.34 0.33 0.32 0.31 0.32
0.33 0.33 0.31 0.36 0.37 0.36 0.35 0.35 0.33 0.34 0.33 0.34 0.34 0.34
0.32 0.32 0.30 0.28 0.28 0.28 0.28 0.29 0.28 0.29 0.30 0.28 0.29 0.29
0.29 0.29 0.30 0.32 0.33 0.33 0.35 0.37 0.38 0.38 0.36 0.38 0.34 0.37
0.41 0.41 0.45 0.45 0.47 0.49 0.50 0.51 0.47 0.51 0.53 0.55 0.48 0.51
0.59 0.56 0.53 0.53 0.55 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.60 0.58 0.58 0.59
0.59 0.63 0.67 0.66 0.67 0.67 0.63 0.67 0.68 0.66 0.69 0.67 0.66 0.69
0.74 0.78 0.78 0.84 0.76 0.75 0.84 0.79 0.88 0.92 0.92 0.91 0.83 0.85
0.88 0.84 0.81 0.77 0.80 0.77 0.76 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.72 0.72 0.77 0.73
0.66 0.66 0.67 0.68 0.70 0.70 0.72 0.77 0.74 0.83 0.87 0.97 0.76 0.84
0.95 1.02 1.10 1.13 112 1.19 1.14 1.18 1.20 1.24 1.20 1.16 1.15 117
1.16 1.10 1.05 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.85 0.78 0.76 0.69 0.65 0.90 0.77
0.63 0.61 0.57 0.57 0.55 0.52 0.54 0.54 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.56 0.56 0.56
0.59 0.60 0.61 0.62 0.63 0.57 0.58 0.59 0.56 0.54 0.51 0.50 0.57 0.55
0.51 0.50 0.51 0.50 0.48 0.49 0.48 0.46 0.51 0.47 0.46 0.42 0.49 0.47
0.43 0.44 0.43 0.44 0.45 0.46 0.48 0.46 0.48 0.48 0.50 0.48 0.46 0.49
0.53 0.54 0.54 0.56 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.60 0.62 0.64 0.67 0.67 0.59 0.62
0.66 0.66 0.70 0.72 0.69 0.69 0.66 0.66 0.63 0.63 0.61 0.62 0.66 0.65
0.62 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.61 0.62 0.64 0.62 0.60 0.60 0.58 0.60 0.61 0.60
0.58 0.58 0.54 0.55 0.57 0.56 0.57 0.56 0.57 0.56 0.56 0.55 0.56 0.56
0.56 0.55 0.57 0.58 0.58 0.57 0.58 0.59 0.59 0.60 0.63 0.59 0.58 0.60
0.61 0.62 0.62 0.60 0.61 0.62 0.60 0.63 0.65 0.64 0.65 0.66 0.63 0.64
0.67 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.66 0.67 0.66 0.65 0.66 0.64 0.61 0.63 0.66 0.65
0.64 0.64 0.64 0.62 0.62 0.65 0.62 0.62 0.60 0.63 0.61 0.59 0.62 0.61
0.58 0.59 0.59 0.60 0.60 0.63 0.68 0.68 0.74 0.77 0.79 0.82 0.67 0.73
0.84 0.86 0.87 0.94 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.98 0.96 0.98 1.01 1.02 0.95 0.99
1.04 1.03 1.08 1.07 1.1 1.1 1.07 1.10 1.1 1.13 113 117 1.09 1.14
1.23 1.26 1.26 1.23 1.22 1.23 1.26 1.24 1.25 1.25 1.29 1.28 1.25 1.26
1.29 1.31 1.34 1.34 1.35 1.38 1.36 1.30 1.30 1.29 1.30 1.27 1.32 1.31
1.27 1.26 1.28 1.23 1.21 1.16 1.15 1.14 1.15 1.13 1.09 1.05 1.18 1.12
1.05 1.04 1.02 0.98 0.96 0.95 0.93 0.94 0.89 0.87 0.84 0.84 0.94 0.89
0.84 0.84 0.84 0.85 0.87 0.86 0.87 0.91 0.90 0.87 0.85 0.88 0.86 0.87
0.87 0.87 0.85 0.84 0.82 0.83 0.82 0.84 0.84 0.85 0.85 0.86 0.84 0.84
0.84 0.83 0.84 0.87 0.89 0.91 0.92 0.89 0.88 0.88 0.89 0.89 0.88 0.89
0.91 0.90 0.90 0.89 0.92 0.93 0.93 0.91 0.92 0.91 0.91 0.87 0.91 0.88
0.84 0.82 0.77 0.76 0.73 0.71 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.73 0.70
0.68 0.67 0.67 0.65 0.65 0.64 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64
0.64 0.64 0.65 0.67 0.67 0.66 0.68 0.68 0.67 0.66 0.66 0.66 0.66 0.67
0.67 0.67 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.69 0.67 0.67 0.66 0.64 0.62 0.59 0.66 0.65
0.61 0.63 0.65 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.63
0.62 0.61 0.61 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.65 0.67 0.7 0.70 0.7 0.65 0.68
0.74 0.73 0.73 0.72 0.74 0.77 0.77 0.76 0.76 0.77 0.79 0.79 0.75 0.77
0.80 0.81 0.83 0.81 0.81 0.81 0.83 0.85 0.87 0.86 0.86 0.88 0.83 0.86
0.90 0.89 0.89 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.89 0.87 0.87 0.88 0.87 0.88 0.89 0.88
0.88 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.90 0.88 0.87 0.87 0.85 0.84 0.85 0.86 0.87 0.87
0.89 0.86 0.89 0.89 0.88 0.87 0.86 0.85 0.81 0.79 0.78 0.76 0.85 0.78
0.67 0.62 0.58 0.54 0.52 0.53 0.52 0.52 0.53 0.53 0.54 0.53 0.55 0.54
0.54 0.55 0.56 0.58 0.57 0.58 0.61 0.61 0.65 0.67 0.68 0.70 0.61 0.65
0.72 0.73 0.72 0.75 0.76 0.75 0.76 0.76 0.76 0.77 0.76 0.75 0.75 0.76
0.75 0.76 0.77 0.77 0.79 0.80 0.81 0.82 0.82 0.83 0.84 0.86 0.80 0.83
0.86 0.88 0.89 0.91 0.95 0.97 0.99 0.97 0.99 1.01 1.03 1.06 0.96

1 FHABERIEEOYREED (X-12-ARIMA) [2&5,
BH. FR24E12A URTOBIEIEHZEHIRRICLYSRETSN TS,
2 FEFRUEEIIRER$IE.
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